
1,200.00$     Athletic Postseason - Spring
Basketball Women
Meal money for 3/14/24, 3/16/24, & 3/17/24 Final Games 

500.00$        Athletic Postseason - Spring 
Basketball Women 
State Championship Banquet 

Erik Balians
AS Vice President of Finance

ASSOCIATED STUDENTS OF GLENDALE COMMUNITY COLLEGE
FINANCE REPORT # 14

March 19, 2024
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CHRIS CICUTO

POSTSEASON SPRING

3/14, 3/16, 3/17

WBB. POSTSEASON MEALS 5376

400

WILL RETURN RECEIPTS AFTER 
EVENT

MEAL MONEY STUDENTS AND 
COACHES/STAFF

CCICUTO

20

3/14-3/17

3 DAYS

3.12.24

1200

20
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500

Ccicuto@glendale.edu

3-13-24

25

Check to CCCWBCA 

5377

500

Spring postseason 

Chris  Cicuto

Championship Banquet 20

3/10/2024

WBB  State Championship 
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